3cc
a
TITAN DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE
This range has been used to monitor very small
changes in vacuums and has been specified
extensively for offshore applications.
Incorporating a diaphragm and two sealing Belloframs

SPRING CODE
(SEE RANGE TABLE)
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN - DPF266
ELECTRICAL
ENTRY
A = M20 STRAIGHT
B = M20 ANGLED
C = 1/2” NPT STR.
F = M25 STRAIGHT
DIAPHRAGM CODE
F01SB = 01 DIAPHRAGM CODE
F02SB = 02 DIAPHRAGM CODE
F03SB = 03 DIAPHRAGM CODE
F08SB = 08 DIAPHRAGM CODE
SEE RANGE SHEET
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
DIAPHRAGM CODES 01, 02 & 03 (FEMALE)
1 = 1/4” BSP.P - DP    2 = 1/4” NPT - DP
A = 1/2” BSP.P - DP
C = 1/2” NPT - DP
A = BRACKET FOR 01 DIAPHRAGM CODE
E = 2” PIPE BRCKT FOR 01 DIA CODE
G = BRACKET FOR 02 & 03 DIA CODE
P = 2” PIPE BRCKT FOR 02 & 03 DIA CODE
W = BRACKET FOR 08 DIA CODE
T = 2” PIPE BRCKT FOR 08 DIA CODE
M = DP286 REPLACEMENT FOR 01 DIA CODE
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
DIAPHRAGM CODE 08, 28 AND 48
1 = 1/4” O/D TUBE POSI. ELBOW DP
2 = 1/4” O/D TUBE TEE DP
9 = SPECIAL
A = 6mm O/D TUBE DP
C = 8mm O/D TUBE DP
E = 10mm O/D TUBE DP
G = 12mm O/D TUBE DP
J = 1/4” BSP.P FEMALE STRAIGHT DP
L = 1/4” BSP.T FEMALE STRAIGHT DP
N = 1/4” BSP.P MALE STRAIGHT DP
Q = 1/4” NPT FEMALE STRAIGHT DP
S = 1/4” NPT MALE STRAIGHT DP
U = 1/2” NPT FEMALE STRAIGHT DP
PPSSC1070 | issue 4
PPSSC1070 | issue 4
3cc
PPSSC1070 | issue 4
PPSSC1070 | issue 4
TITAN (XPB) ATEX & IECEx Exd, Exia
INDUSTRIAL SWITCHES
The Titan pressure, differential pressure, temperature, level and flow switches are designed for use in